
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

155 

12 

19 

70 

4 

189 

73 

23 

8 

6 

71 

32 

6 

73 

47 

39 

52 

5 

36 

92 

29 

622 

16 

69 

13 

183 

4 

777 

88 

77 

8 

910 

3 

163 

93 

135 

Name 

Marko BOLKO 

Omar GIANDUZZO 

Ales BRZIN 

Joey PERNUTSCH 

Riccardo BOTTAN 

Matej COLJA 

Raniero GIOMETTI 

Fabio PORCELLI 

Marco ZILIOTTO 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Luca ALESSIO 

Rok LIBENSEK 

Klemen JERAJ 

Patrik KLEVA 

Enrico DOSE 

Andrej HABJAN 

Diego NARDOTTO 

Larry BONATO 

Denis TURK 

Domen PAVLI 

Matija PRIBOLSAN 

Darko MILINOVIC 

Davide GOZZER 

Christian BERGAMASCO 

Stefano SPILLER 

Matej BUH 

Dejan HORVAT 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Ziga CIGLAR 

Drago HLAD 

Misel RADIN MACUKAT 

Matjaz VIDERVOL 

Mick DOOHAN 

Kristjan JURAK 

Diego COSSALTER 

Franco MILANESE 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati Panigale 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1098 

Best Tm 

1:30.423 

1:31.355 

1:31.709 

1:31.934 

1:32.859 

1:33.045 

1:33.074 

1:33.477 

1:33.540 

1:33.560 

1:33.855 

1:33.870 

1:33.987 

1:34.153 

1:34.230 

1:34.526 

1:34.646 

1:34.830 

1:34.848 

1:34.904 

1:35.012 

1:35.171 

1:35.273 

1:35.327 

1:35.361 

1:35.391 

1:35.452 

1:35.591 

1:35.724 

1:35.731 

1:35.832 

1:35.847 

1:35.951 

1:36.047 

1:36.148 

1:36.178 

Diff 

0.932 

1.286 

1.511 

2.436 

2.622 

2.651 

3.054 

3.117 

3.137 

3.432 

3.447 

3.564 

3.730 

3.807 

4.103 

4.223 

4.407 

4.425 

4.481 

4.589 

4.748 

4.850 

4.904 

4.938 

4.968 

5.029 

5.168 

5.301 

5.308 

5.409 

5.424 

5.528 

5.624 

5.725 

5.755 

2nd Best 

1:30.510 

1:31.582 

1:31.790 

1:32.086 

1:34.284 

1:33.302 

1:33.482 

1:33.604 

1:34.220 

1:34.238 

1:34.597 

1:34.859 

1:34.424 

1:34.226 

1:34.452 

1:35.722 

1:35.422 

1:34.955 

1:35.557 

1:35.363 

1:35.959 

1:35.495 

1:35.536 

1:36.052 

1:36.063 

1:35.466 

1:35.714 

1:36.047 

1:36.193 

1:35.743 

1:36.492 

1:35.999 

1:36.080 

1:36.716 

1:36.524 

1:36.684 

Class 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

No race 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

No race 

No race 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

No race 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

37 

97 

23 

77 

94 

46 

44 

90 

105 

555 

11 

633 

126 

63 

84 

88 

75 

5 

64 

26 

22 

32 

242 

111 

111 

22 

3 

5 

90 

93 

6 

8 

70 

243 

1 

15 

Name 

Benjamin BELE 

Ziga ZALER 

Marco FAORO 

Andrej FIORELLI 

Ferdinando PISACANE 

Luka SADRIC 

Emil KOTVICA 

Marco SAVEGNAGO 

Pierluigi TODERO 

Rainer PRETTENTHALER 

Saso STRNAD 

Lucio BATTISTI 

Roberto SALATION 

Marko GALE 

Dragoslav PERISIC 

Enrico AMIGONI 

Giovanni VISMARA 

Leon JURCAK 

Ivan SENJAK 

Claudio RET 

Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

Marco GASPARINI 

Diego SAGRILLO 

Mario BLAZEVIC 

Robert KERSTEIN 

Luca BORLINI 

Denis FERLUGA 

Guido ZANI 

Marko PSENICNIK 

Martin BRAUNHOFER 

Mauro LORENZI 

Gabriele ANDREETA 

Mattia SANDRI 

Michael WOLF 

Martin CATER 

Jakov KONJUH 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1299 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW HP4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

KTM SuperDuke R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW HP4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:36.272 

1:36.331 

1:36.428 

1:36.480 

1:36.546 

1:36.588 

1:36.703 

1:36.958 

1:36.964 

1:36.979 

1:37.149 

1:37.255 

1:37.259 

1:37.396 

1:37.548 

1:37.723 

1:37.725 

1:37.796 

1:37.953 

1:38.019 

1:38.372 

1:38.474 

1:38.480 

1:38.569 

1:38.619 

1:38.695 

1:38.717 

1:38.774 

1:38.802 

1:38.820 

1:38.839 

1:38.907 

1:38.952 

1:38.984 

1:39.052 

1:39.132 

Diff 

5.849 

5.908 

6.005 

6.057 

6.123 

6.165 

6.280 

6.535 

6.541 

6.556 

6.726 

6.832 

6.836 

6.973 

7.125 

7.300 

7.302 

7.373 

7.530 

7.596 

7.949 

8.051 

8.057 

8.146 

8.196 

8.272 

8.294 

8.351 

8.379 

8.397 

8.416 

8.484 

8.529 

8.561 

8.629 

8.709 

2nd Best 

1:36.562 

1:36.649 

1:37.024 

1:37.701 

1:36.564 

1:36.894 

1:38.074 

1:37.186 

1:37.276 

1:37.154 

1:38.030 

1:37.641 

1:37.755 

1:37.423 

1:37.746 

1:38.539 

1:38.453 

1:37.961 

1:38.236 

1:38.724 

1:39.187 

1:38.504 

1:39.227 

1:38.700 

1:38.671 

1:38.822 

1:39.021 

1:39.696 

1:39.298 

1:39.289 

1:38.924 

1:39.097 

1:39.353 

1:39.287 

1:40.518 

1:39.179 

Class 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

No race 

No race 

SSC Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

No race 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

No race 

SSC Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

91 

34 

24 

111 

93 

38 

76 

23 

71 

84 

4 

54 

5 

60 

147 

6 

28 

24 

75 

44 

25 

11 

3 

14 

66 

23 

40 

2 

44 

202 

6 

87 

62 

18 

13 

12 

Name 

Armin DECKER 

Enrico LORENZONI 

Matteo ANDRIOLO 

Igor KRIZANIC 

Kresimir VARELIJA 

Sinisa BJELAN 

Marko CVETKO 

Ugo GRILLO 

Sinisa JOVANOVAC 

Stefano RIGOLON 

Claudio BELLAMOLI 

Sergio CHIANDOTTO 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Hrvoje HORVAT 

Ivan MAJIC 

Jerry BEE 

George Silviu POP 

Tomislav NOVAK 

Alex VESCOVI 

Adrian LUCSKAI 

Tobias BRAUNHOFER 

Darijo VUKOVIC 

Nicolo' ROSSI 

Filippo GOMIERO 

Stefano BRENELLI 

Jurica MARCIUS 

Branislav JOKOVIC 

Robert BLAZEVIC 

Manuel BENVENUTO 

Massimo MENEGOTTO 

Matevz MIKUZ 

Luka BERGLES 

Rajko SKULJ 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Ivan VUKOJEVIC 

Thomas MARTARELLO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 636 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR600 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:39.194 

1:39.686 

1:39.752 

1:39.766 

1:39.943 

1:40.005 

1:40.060 

1:40.064 

1:40.344 

1:40.393 

1:40.516 

1:40.565 

1:40.622 

1:40.822 

1:40.909 

1:41.066 

1:41.218 

1:41.248 

1:41.436 

1:41.473 

1:41.513 

1:41.578 

1:41.618 

1:41.640 

1:41.664 

1:41.741 

1:41.761 

1:41.896 

1:42.021 

1:42.034 

1:42.043 

1:42.307 

1:42.317 

1:42.320 

1:42.476 

1:42.506 

Diff 

8.771 

9.263 

9.329 

9.343 

9.520 

9.582 

9.637 

9.641 

9.921 

9.970 

10.093 

10.142 

10.199 

10.399 

10.486 

10.643 

10.795 

10.825 

11.013 

11.050 

11.090 

11.155 

11.195 

11.217 

11.241 

11.318 

11.338 

11.473 

11.598 

11.611 

11.620 

11.884 

11.894 

11.897 

12.053 

12.083 

2nd Best 

1:39.249 

1:39.939 

1:40.272 

1:39.919 

1:41.072 

1:40.320 

1:40.288 

1:41.056 

1:40.645 

1:40.925 

1:40.559 

1:41.776 

1:41.053 

1:40.849 

1:41.073 

1:41.311 

1:41.806 

1:42.144 

1:41.696 

1:43.186 

1:43.149 

1:41.887 

1:42.603 

1:41.834 

1:42.653 

1:42.050 

1:44.333 

1:43.576 

1:42.257 

1:42.172 

1:42.315 

1:43.086 

1:42.461 

1:42.733 

1:42.804 

1:43.196 

Class 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

No. 

22 

27 

66 

21 

89 

20 

35 

108 

7 

74 

6 

75 

587 

7 

27 

32 

8 

49 

76 

7 

67 

559 

36 

24 

13 

15 

72 

37 

26 

110 

46 

5 

822 

35 

12 

545 

Name 

Nikola MILARDOVIC 

Matteo MENEGUZZI 

Marko HREN 

Ivan SIMAGA 

Goran CULINA 

Danijel SMAIC 

Gianni PERSOGLIA 

Danijel KULIC 

Walter RAMPINELLI 

Claudio POP 

Zvonimir JURCAK 

Stef REMUS 

Matteo MARUS 

Fabrizio ZAMARO 

Mladen LACKOVIC 

Roberto CONTI 

ALADDIN 

Umberto CLAPIS 

Alen SEPAROVIC 

Nicola VISINTIN 

Fabrizio GUION 

Etien KANTAR BOZIC 

Titus RADULESCU 

Nicola MARASCHIN 

Kevin SPILLER 

Yuri BEE 

Marco BULFON 

Luka MILUN 

Mario DUJMOVIC 

Dejan KOSUTNIK 

Klemen BERGLES 

Daren OKIC 

Alen SILJAN 

Srdjan KOVACIC 

Vane TRUDEN-TIVAN 

Mitja DEDUKIC 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 

Ducati Panigale V4 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:42.777 

1:42.897 

1:42.921 

1:43.402 

1:43.409 

1:43.413 

1:43.657 

1:43.683 

1:43.763 

1:43.807 

1:43.816 

1:43.827 

1:43.883 

1:43.980 

1:44.049 

1:44.057 

1:44.115 

1:44.377 

1:44.395 

1:44.864 

1:45.065 

1:45.391 

1:45.433 

1:45.812 

1:45.881 

1:45.944 

1:45.978 

1:46.109 

1:46.177 

1:46.234 

1:47.011 

1:47.321 

1:47.901 

1:47.958 

1:48.063 

1:48.097 

Diff 

12.354 

12.474 

12.498 

12.979 

12.986 

12.990 

13.234 

13.260 

13.340 

13.384 

13.393 

13.404 

13.460 

13.557 

13.626 

13.634 

13.692 

13.954 

13.972 

14.441 

14.642 

14.968 

15.010 

15.389 

15.458 

15.521 

15.555 

15.686 

15.754 

15.811 

16.588 

16.898 

17.478 

17.535 

17.640 

17.674 

2nd Best 

1:43.219 

1:43.319 

1:44.909 

1:43.510 

1:43.667 

1:43.725 

1:44.541 

1:44.788 

1:44.650 

1:44.028 

1:43.980 

1:44.368 

1:44.286 

1:44.140 

1:44.340 

1:44.832 

1:44.164 

1:44.623 

1:45.287 

1:45.783 

1:45.891 

1:45.681 

1:46.457 

1:46.301 

1:46.885 

1:46.856 

1:46.140 

1:46.152 

1:47.872 

1:46.331 

1:47.306 

1:47.776 

1:48.722 

1:48.185 

1:48.550 

1:48.671 

Class 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

SSC Weekly 600 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

No race 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13.6.2022. 13:50:17 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Results www.grabarsport.hr

2nd King of Weekly 2022. 

13.06.2022. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.6.2022. 09:00 

Page 4/5 



Pos 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

No. 

2 

13 

716 

49 

8 

21 

516 

42 

803 

143 

11 

76 

626 

13 

9 

54 

666 

Name 

Giangiorgio PLENARIO 

Michele MULINARIS 

Matic PLAVC 

Robert LOVSE 

Flavio ZOFF 

Petar BESKER 

Sebastiano PRINCISCH 

Alan GRANT 

SKYE 

Alan ZOVIC 

Natascia BIER 

Marius VRABIES 

Matjaz PREK 

Roberto MALISAN 

Gianmarco DAL CORSO 

Alessandro PILOS 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

KTM SuperDuke  

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki 636 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:48.327 

1:48.566 

1:48.797 

1:49.346 

1:50.327 

1:50.355 

1:50.745 

1:51.061 

1:51.285 

1:52.132 

1:53.151 

1:54.524 

1:56.233 

1:57.434 

1:58.514 

2:00.606 

Diff 

17.904 

18.143 

18.374 

18.923 

19.904 

19.932 

20.322 

20.638 

20.862 

21.709 

22.728 

24.101 

25.810 

27.011 

28.091 

30.183 

2nd Best 

1:48.335 

1:48.654 

1:49.527 

1:50.643 

1:51.478 

1:50.508 

1:51.154 

1:51.799 

1:52.014 

1:53.163 

1:53.570 

1:55.701 

1:57.638 

1:57.610 

1:58.911 

2:03.382 

Class 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

No race 

SSC Weekly 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

No race 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13.6.2022. 13:50:17 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Results www.grabarsport.hr

2nd King of Weekly 2022. 

13.06.2022. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.6.2022. 09:00 
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